Town of Gay
PO Box 257

Gay, Georgia 30218 Phone: 706-538-6097

Fax: 706-538-1444

Date Filed:	
Permit No:	
State Cert No: _	
0	Attached)

Temporary Alcohol Permit Application

Name:		Email:			
Bus	iness or Individual organizing event				
Address:					
	Number and Street (room, apt or suite no.)	City	State	Zip	
Mailing Address:					
	Number and Street (room, apt or suite no.)	City	State	Zip	
Phone:	Cell:				
ontact:	Fed Tax ID or SSN.:				
ame of Event:					
etailed Descripti	ion of Event Activities:	a separate sheet if need			
ato(a) of the aver	event: From: To:				
rate(s) or the ever	iii. Fioiii 10.	•			
vent Location:					
	Number and Street (room, apt or suite no.)	City	State	Zip	
Property Owner: _					
	Number and Street (room, apt or suite no.)	City	State	Zip	
		•		·	
roperty Owner Ir	nfo – Phone Ema	ail:			
□Liabilit	y Ins. Cert. Photo ID Authorization f	or property use	Event Sche	dule	
Othe	er – Specify <u>State issued alcohol permit</u>			_	
Alcohol sales -	Booth at The Cotton Fair Alcohol sa	les - Booth at a fes	tival		
Alcohol sales -		les – Other			
Alcohol sales	•				
	33				
EE PAID: \$	<u>\$100.00</u>	K \sqcup OTHER (Spec	cify)		

Statement of Responsibility

Temporary Alcohol Permit Gay, Georgia

Name:		Email:		
Busines	s or Individual organizing event			
Address:	Number and Street (room, apt or suite no.)	City	State	Zip
Mailing Address:				
J	Number and Street (room, apt or suite no.)	City	State	Zip
Phone:	Cell:			
Contact:	F			
Name of Event:				
Date(s) of the event:	From:	_ To:		
The above-named bus	siness and/or individual agrees to the	e following terms and cond	litions.	
b. Daily of c. Event	prior to the event operating times including daily prep, a breakdown, clean up and vacating the and or individual will provide written nol License in effect during the event. Gay, Georgia will be held harmless in way at the serving location utilized dendor is required to verify that all alcor older as required by state law. The endor is required to submit the required for any excise taxes due. The endor agrees to provide clean-up of evell as returning the property to its or er. The must be received no later than3 cancellation fee may apply. It serving location must be as described approved by the Town of Gay, Georgiand early termination of permit.	e property. proof of Liability Insurance the event an attendee or to uring the scheduled event oholic beverages are served ed excise tax return by the debris to include the service riginal condition or a cond of the permit application	e and current S he vendor, is ha : ed only to indivi e 20 th of the follo ng area and any ition agreed upont to receive a r	nrmed or iduals 21 owing mont r seating on by efund of
Applicant Name Print	ed	Town of Gay Official Nar	me Printed	
Applicant Signature		Town Official Signature		
		Data		